Attendance List for August 18, 1999

Internet EDI Meeting




Name�Organization�Phone�E-Mail�3/1�4/1�5/3�6/3�7/1�8/18��
Nicole E. Waters�Arter & Hadden LLP for Reliant Energy Retail�213-430-3342

213-430-3000�nwaters@ arterhadden.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���
John Kassel
�
C3 Communications
�
512-306-5819
�
jkassel@c3
com.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Steve Dougherty
�
CAISO
�
916-351-2318
�
sdougherty@caiso.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Duke Ayers�CAISO/ SAIC�619-552-5476�cdrduke@nosc.mil������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Michael Walker�CAISO/ SAIC�619-253-9080�Michael.R.Walker@ cpmx.saic.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Eric Woychik�Calif. Competition Network�510-635-2359�estrategy@ compuserve.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Jim Price�CPUC/ Office of Ratepayer Advocates�415-703-1797�jep@ora.ca.gov��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Ed Quiroz�CPUC/ Office of Ratepayer Advocates�415-703-2376�eaq@cpuc.ca.gov��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Andrea Deveau�Commonwealth Energy�714-259-2588�adeveau@ powersavers.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�������Pat Howard�Commonwealth Energy�714-259-2511�phoward@ powersavers.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Donnie Price�Commonwealth Energy�714-259-2527�dprice@ powersavers.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Victor Pinsker�Cyclone Software�949-589-7684�vpinsker@ cyclonesoftware.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Mike Langley�DGS/ Energy Assessments�916-324-1286�mlangley@dgs.ca.gov ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Todd MacDonald�Differential�408-864-7963

650-426-1163�todd@differential.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�������Rick Perkins�Differential�408-260-1381�rperkins@ differential.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������John Tsucalas�EDS�713-853-5451�jtsucasa@ ix.netcom.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Nancy Hetrick�Enron�402-398-7624�nhetrick@enron.com����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Shirley Whyte�Enron�713-853-6086�swhyte@enron.com���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����
Ray Wenzel
�
Excelergy
�
909-971-7030
�
rwenzel@excelergy.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
John Danies�First Point�503-425-5147�jdanies@ firstpointservices.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Geoff Sovde�First Point�503-425-5149�gsovde@ firstpointservices.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������
Steve Provol
�
Gl
o
bal Integrity/ SAIC
�
858-826-6250
�
steve.provol@
 
globalintegrity.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Dick Brooks�Group 8760�205-250-8053�dick@8760.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Henry Nix�Group 8760�205-250-8053�henry@8760.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Bill Minges�Harbinger�925-688-2802�bill.minges@ harbinger.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Amul Patel�Ibycus�415-609-2494�amul@ibycus-consulting.com���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�������Tadas Petrys�Ibycus�510-290-5729�tadas@ibycus-consulting.com���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�������Matt Finch�IPNet�949-476-4455�mfinch@ipnet-solutions.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Geoff Livingston�IPNet�949-476-4455�glivingston@ipnet-solutions.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�������Andre Manriquez�IPNet�925-926-6455�andrem@ipnet-solutions.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Scott Breffle�MRW Assoc./ Green Mountain�510-834-1999�shb@mrwassoc.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Jahan Moreh�Michigan Group�310-476-3767�jmoreh@ michigangrp.com�����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�����Aaron Thomas�New Energy Ventures�213-996-6136�athomas@ newenergy.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Noel Motus�New Energy Ventures�925-256-7200 x5961�nmotus@ newenergy.com��������Sergio Aquirre�Orcom Solutions�800-338-8233 x5512�Sergio_Aquirre@ orcom.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Brian McFaden�Orcom Solutions�800-338-8233 x5438

303-390-2430 x5438�brian_mcfaden@ orcom.com


b
m
cfaden
@orcom.com
��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Tom Baldwin�Pacific Gas & Electric�415-973-6862�ltb3@pge.com ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Steve Frank�Pacific Gas & Electric�415-973-6976�swfs@pge.com ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Ryan Goldman�
formerly


Pacific Gas & Electric�415-973-4484�rrg4@ pge.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Steve Knaebel�Pacific Gas & Electric�415-973-1131�sjk4@pge.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Diane Ross-Levin�Pacific Gas & Electric�415-973-2237�dprs@pge.com ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Mike Lopes�Pacific Gas & Electric�415-973-9993�mfl1@pge.com���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�������Pat Bouquet�formerly

PG&E Energy Services�415-733-4545�patrick.bouquet@ pgees.com���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Percy Pai�PG&E Energy Services�415-733-4918�percy.pai@pgees.com�����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�����
Debra Severseike
�
Phaser
��
debra.severseike@
 
phaser.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Danny Walters
�
Phaser
��������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Keith Sappenfield�Reliant Energy Retail, Inc.�713-207-5570�keith-sappenfield@ reliantenergy.com��������Steve Van Horssen�Sacramento Municipal Utilities Dist.�916-732-6615�svanhor@smud.org ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Pat Cassidy�SRP/ New West Energy�602-236-8716�prcassid@srpnet.com ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö������Chris Alba�San Diego Gas & Electric�619-654-1715


858-654-1715
�calba@sdge.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Lon Brassey�San Diego Gas & Electric�������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�����Ed McCann�San Diego Gas & Electric�619-654-6389�emccann@sdge.com ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������
Pat Coates
�
Sempra Energy
�
619-696-4439
�
pcoates@sempra.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Jim Hay�Sempra Energy�619-696-2141�jhay@s
e
mpra
.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���
Joe Olague
�
Sempra Energy
�
213-244-2046
�
jolague@sempra.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Romeo Penalosa
�
Sempra Energy
�
213-244-4829
�
rpenalosa@sempra.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Anna Pezzetti
�
Sempra Energy
�
858-654-6392
�
apezzetti@sempra.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Dave Wadleigh�Sempra
 Energy
�213-244-4831�dwadleigh@ sempra.com ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���
Jeff Young�Sempra
 Energy
�
619-654-6317
�jyoung@sempra.com�����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���
Paul Young
�
Sempra Energy
�
619-744-5208
�
pyoung@sempra.com
������
�symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�
��
Wendy Brubaker�Southern Calif. Edison�626-302-5509�brubak@sce.com ��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Jack Horne�Southern Calif. Edison�714-895-0249�hornejp@sce.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Tracy Mesco�Southern Calif. Edison�626-302-3134�mescotm@sce.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Al Ochoa�Southern Calif. Edison�626-302-1459�ochoaar@sce.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Mark Schindel�Southern Calif. Edison�626-302-2311�schindme@sce.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Ray Wenzel�formerly

Southern Calif. Edison�626-302-7679�wenzelre@sce.com���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Burt Tregub�Spyrus Corp.�������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö�����Dave Darnell�Sys
t
rends�602-236-6811


480-838-5316
�dave@systrends.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö���Jim Buccigross�TransCapacity�978-535-7500�legaljb@tcapserv.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Rob MacAuley�Utility.com�510-558-9107 x141�Rob.MacAuley@ utility.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Bill Dale�UtiliWare�619-481-9550�wdale@utiliware.com��symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö��������Cynthia Cronin�Verisign, Inc.�650-429-3506�ccronin@verisign.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����Tony Lee�Verisign�650-429-3459�lee@verisign.com������symbol 214 \f "Symbol" \s 10�Ö����

Jim Price, 8/18/99





